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Petrol spark plug 3/8" socket
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DESCRIPTION

Petrol spark plug 3/8" socket

Equipped with a spark plug retention device.Knurled upper part facilitating a quick approach.Long sockets specially suited to
spark plugs housed in a recess.Compliance with standard ISO 11 168 avoids any risk of damaging the spark plugs.6-Flat
version: BD-14-JC / BD-14-JL / BD-16-JC / BD-16-JL / BD-21-JC.12-Flat version: BD-14-JC12 / BD-16-JC12

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 11168
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Petrol spark plug 3/8" socket
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

D (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

SPARK PLUG 14MM SMALL 12 POINTS SOCKET 3/8"

BD-14-JC12

70

90

18

14

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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